

□

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).497/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 22/08/2007 in WP No. 12484/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NABA KISHORE DAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and impleadment and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.

Mr.Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Chakraborty, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Ms. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv. for
M/s Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master