

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).497/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2007 in WP No.
12484/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NABA KISHORE DAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rana S.Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Chakravarty, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. P.H.Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Somandari, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co. , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master