

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10186 OF 2010

NABA KISHORE DAS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.
Mr. Matrugupta Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Somanadri Goud K., Adv. for
M/S. Parekh & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks two
weeks' time to file statement of case. He is finally
granted two weeks' time to do the needful.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER