

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10186/2010

SHRI NABA KISHORE DAS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Ms. Sumedha Sindhu, Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before appropriate Bench.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR